Program
Code

A25800
C35100CT
C35100IN
C35100IM
D35100
A35100
C35100AC
A45110
A45110PP
A45110PL
A45110RN
A10100
A10300
A10400
A1030N
A55130
C55120
C25800
C25800DM
D25800
A25120
C25120PW
C25120BG
C25120BF
C25590NM
P1032C

P1042C
P1042T
P1012C
A55140
D55140

Program Title

Accounting and Finance

Air Conditioning Control Systems Certificate

Air Conditioning Heating & Refrigeration Intro-Cert
Air Conditioning Installation and Maintenance Certificate
Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration Technology
Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration Technology
Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration Technology-CTE
Associate Degree Nursing

Associate Degree Nursing - Paramedic to RN
Associate Degree Nursing LPN to RN

Associate Degree Nursing RN

Associate in Arts

Associate in General Education

Associate in Science

Associates in General Education Nursing

Baking and Pastry Arts

Basic Law Enforcement Training (Certificate)
Bookkeeping Certificate

Bookkeeping Data Management

Bookkeeping Diploma

Business Administration

Business Administration CTE Certificate

Business Administration General Certificate

Business Foundations Certificate

Cisco Networking Academy Certificate

College Transfer Pathway

College Transfer Pathway
College Transfer Pathway
College Transfer Pathway
Cosmetology

Cosmetology Diploma

CIP
Code

52.0304
47.0201
47.0201
47.0201
47.0201
47.0201
47.0201
51.3801
51.3801
51.3801
51.3801
24.0101
24.0199
24.0101
51.1105
12.0501
43.0107
52.0304
52.0304
52.0304
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
11.0103
51.1105

24.0101
24.0101
24.0101
12.0401
12.0401



C55140HS
C55180LE
A55180
C55180C
C55180CR
C55180CF
A55180BL
C55150CT
A55150
C55150
C25120Cs
A25590CS

C55850
C55220C
A55220
A55220CR
A55220TL
A55220TN
C55860
C40350EE1
C40350EE2
C35130IM
A35130
C35130ES
C35130W1
C35130W2
D35130
C55490
C45340PW
A45340
A45340BR

A55280
C55290

Cosmetology-CTE Pathway

Criminal Justice -Fundamental Principles of Law Enforcement

Criminal Justice Technology
Criminal Justice Technology Pathway Certificate

Criminal Justice Technology/Corrections Essentials Cert

Criminal Justice Technology/Court Foundations-Certificate

Criminal Justice-BLET

Culinary Arts Pathway CTE Certificate
Culinary Arts

Culinary Arts Certificate

Customer Service Certificate

Information Technology Cyber Security and Network
Management

Early Childhood Administration

Early Childhood Associate CTE Certificate

Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Education Career Track

Early Childhood Education Transfer Licensure Track
Early Childhood Education Transfer Non-Licensure Track
Early Childhood Preschool

Electrical Engineering 1

Electrical Engineering 2

Electrical Installation and Maintenance Certificate
Electrical System Technology

Electrical System Technology-CTE Pathway
Electrical Systems Technology Wire Installer | Cert
Electrical Systems Technology Wire Installer Il Cert
Electrical Systems Technology-Diploma

Elementary Education Residency Licensure
Emergency Medical Science

Emergency Medical Science

Emergency Medical Science-Bridge

General Occupational Technology
Infant/Toddler Care (Certificate)

12.0401
43.0104
43.0104
43.0104
43.0104
43.0104
43.0104
12.0503
12.0503
12.0503
52.0201
11.0103

13.0401
13.121
13.121
13.121
13.121
13.121
13.1209
14.0403
14.0403
46.0302
46.0302
46.0302
46.0302
46.0302
46.0302
13.0101
51.0904
51.0904
51.0904

24.0102
19.0706



D25590
C25590PW
A25590
C25590IT
C25590Cs
C25590CP
C25590GP
C40350MD
C40350ME
D40350
C40350PW
A40350
C40350IN
C40350MP1
C25310PW
A25310
C25310
C25310BC
A25310BC
C25310PR
A45440
C45840PW
C45840
C253100A
C35130PV
D45660
A10300RN
A10300DA
A10300DH
A10300EM
A10300FS
A10300PN
A10300RA
A10300RT
A10300ST

Information Technology Diploma

Information Technology CTE Certificate

Information Technology

Information Technology Certificate

Information Technology Cyber Security Certificate
Information Technology Cyber Security Pathway CTE
Information Technology-Simulation and Gaming Pathway
Mechanical Design Technology

Mechatronics Engineering 1

Mechatronics Engineering Technology Diploma
Mechatronics Engineering Technology

Mechatronics Engineering Technology

Mechatronics Engineering Technology Certificate
Mechatronics Mechanical Procedures 1

Medical Office Administration

Medical Office Administration

Medical Office Administration Certificate

Medical Office Administration-Medical Billing & Coding Cert
Medical Office Administration-Medical Billing and Coding
Medical Office Administration-Patient Representative-Cert
Medical Sonography

Nurse Aide (Certificate)

Nurse Aide (Certificate)

Office Administration Certificate

Photovoltaic Systems Certificate

Practical Nursing (Diploma)

Prehealth Associate Degree Nursing

Prehealth Dental Assisting

Prehealth Dental Hygiene

Prehealth EMS

Prehealth Funeral Services

Prehealth Practical Nursing

Prehealth Radiography

Prehealth Respiratory Therapy

Prehealth Surgical Technology

11.0103
11.0103
11.0103
11.0103
11.0103
11.0103
11.0103
15.0403
15.0403
15.0403
15.0407
15.0403
15.0403
15.0403
51.0705
51.0705
51.0705
51.0705
51.0705
51.0705

51.091
51.3902
51.3902
51.0705
46.0302
51.3901
24.0199
24.0199
24.0199
24.0199
24.0199
24.0199
24.0199
24.0199
24.0199



A10300SN
C40350MLC
A45700
A45720
C35130RO
C40350RE
C25590SG
A25590SG

T90990
A45740
P1012T
A1040T
A1010T
D50420
A50420
C50420sP

Prehealth Medical Sonography
Programmable Logic

Radiography

Respiratory Therapy

Robotics Certificate

Robotic Engineering

Simulation & Game Development Certificate

Information Technology Simulation and Game Development &
Network Management

Special Credit Students
Surgical Technology

Teacher Preparation

Teacher Preparation

Teacher Preparation

Welding Technology

Welding Technology

Welding Technology Certificate

51.091
15.0403
51.0911
51.0908
46.0302
15.0403
11.0103

11.0103

51.0909
24.0101
24.0101
24.0101
48.0508
48.0508
48.0508



