Program	Program Title	CIP
Code		Code
A25800	Accounting and Finance	52.0304
С35100СТ	Air Conditioning Control Systems Certificate	47.0201
C35100IN	Air Conditioning Heating & Refrigeration Intro-Cert	47.0201
C35100IM	Air Conditioning Installation and Maintenance Certificate	47.0201
D35100	Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration Technology	47.0201
A35100	Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration Technology	47.0201
C35100AC	Air Conditioning, Heating & Refrigeration Technology-CTE	47.0201
A45110	Associate Degree Nursing	51.3801
A45110PP	Associate Degree Nursing - Paramedic to RN	51.3801
A45110PL	Associate Degree Nursing LPN to RN	51.3801
A45110RN	Associate Degree Nursing RN	51.3801
A10100	Associate in Arts	24.0101
A10300	Associate in General Education	24.0199
A10400	Associate in Science	24.0101
A1030N	Associates in General Education Nursing	51.1105
A55130	Baking and Pastry Arts	12.0501
C55120	Basic Law Enforcement Training (Certificate)	43.0107
C25800	Bookkeeping Certificate	52.0304
C25800DM	Bookkeeping Data Management	52.0304
D25800	Bookkeeping Diploma	52.0304
A25120	Business Administration	52.0201
C25120PW	Business Administration CTE Certificate	52.0201
C25120BG	Business Administration General Certificate	52.0201
C25120BF	Business Foundations Certificate	52.0201
C25590NM	Cisco Networking Academy Certificate	11.0103
P1032C	College Transfer Pathway	51.1105
P1042C	College Transfer Pathway	24.0101

P1042C	College Transfer Pathway	24.0101
P1042T	College Transfer Pathway	24.0101
P1012C	College Transfer Pathway	24.0101
A55140	Cosmetology	12.0401
D55140	Cosmetology Diploma	12.0401

C55140HS	Cosmetology-CTE Pathway	12.0401
C55180LE	Criminal Justice -Fundamental Principles of Law Enforcement	43.0104
A55180	Criminal Justice Technology	43.0104
C55180C	Criminal Justice Technology Pathway Certificate	43.0104
C55180CR	Criminal Justice Technology/Corrections Essentials Cert	43.0104
C55180CF	Criminal Justice Technology/Court Foundations-Certificate	43.0104
A55180BL	Criminal Justice-BLET	43.0104
C55150CT	Culinary Arts Pathway CTE Certificate	12.0503
A55150	Culinary Arts	12.0503
C55150	Culinary Arts Certificate	12.0503
C25120CS	Customer Service Certificate	52.0201
A25590CS	Information Technology Cyber Security and Network Management	11.0103
C55850	Early Childhood Administration	13.0401
C55220C	Early Childhood Associate CTE Certificate	13.121
A55220	Early Childhood Education	13.121
A55220CR	Early Childhood Education Career Track	13.121
A55220TL	Early Childhood Education Transfer Licensure Track	13.121
A55220TN	Early Childhood Education Transfer Non-Licensure Track	13.121
C55860	Early Childhood Preschool	13.1209
C40350EE1	Electrical Engineering 1	14.0403
C40350EE2	Electrical Engineering 2	14.0403
C35130IM	Electrical Installation and Maintenance Certificate	46.0302
A35130	Electrical System Technology	46.0302
C35130ES	Electrical System Technology-CTE Pathway	46.0302
C35130W1	Electrical Systems Technology Wire Installer I Cert	46.0302
C35130W2	Electrical Systems Technology Wire Installer II Cert	46.0302
D35130	Electrical Systems Technology-Diploma	46.0302
C55490	Elementary Education Residency Licensure	13.0101
C45340PW	Emergency Medical Science	51.0904
A45340	Emergency Medical Science	51.0904
A45340BR	Emergency Medical Science-Bridge	51.0904
A55280	General Occupational Technology	24.0102
C55290	Infant/Toddler Care (Certificate)	19.0706

D25590	Information Technology Diploma	11.0103
C25590PW	Information Technology CTE Certificate	11.0103
A25590	Information Technology	11.0103
C25590IT	Information Technology Certificate	11.0103
C25590CS	Information Technology Cyber Security Certificate	11.0103
C25590CP	Information Technology Cyber Security Pathway CTE	11.0103
C25590GP	Information Technology-Simulation and Gaming Pathway	11.0103
C40350MD	Mechanical Design Technology	15.0403
C40350ME	Mechatronics Engineering 1	15.0403
D40350	Mechatronics Engineering Technology Diploma	15.0403
C40350PW	Mechatronics Engineering Technology	15.0407
A40350	Mechatronics Engineering Technology	15.0403
C40350IN	Mechatronics Engineering Technology Certificate	15.0403
C40350MP1	Mechatronics Mechanical Procedures 1	15.0403
C25310PW	Medical Office Administration	51.0705
A25310	Medical Office Administration	51.0705
C25310	Medical Office Administration Certificate	51.0705
C25310BC	Medical Office Administration-Medical Billing & Coding Cert	51.0705
A25310BC	Medical Office Administration-Medical Billing and Coding	51.0705
C25310PR	Medical Office Administration-Patient Representative-Cert	51.0705
A45440	Medical Sonography	51.091
C45840PW	Nurse Aide (Certificate)	51.3902
C45840	Nurse Aide (Certificate)	51.3902
C25310OA	Office Administration Certificate	51.0705
C35130PV	Photovoltaic Systems Certificate	46.0302
D45660	Practical Nursing (Diploma)	51.3901
A10300RN	Prehealth Associate Degree Nursing	24.0199
A10300DA	Prehealth Dental Assisting	24.0199
A10300DH	Prehealth Dental Hygiene	24.0199
A10300EM	Prehealth EMS	24.0199
A10300FS	Prehealth Funeral Services	24.0199
A10300PN	Prehealth Practical Nursing	24.0199
A10300RA	Prehealth Radiography	24.0199
A10300RT	Prehealth Respiratory Therapy	24.0199
A10300ST	Prehealth Surgical Technology	24.0199

		1
A10300SN	Prehealth Medical Sonography	51.091
C40350MLC	Programmable Logic	15.0403
A45700	Radiography	51.0911
A45720	Respiratory Therapy	51.0908
C35130RO	Robotics Certificate	46.0302
C40350RE	Robotic Engineering	15.0403
C25590SG	Simulation & Game Development Certificate	11.0103
A25590SG	Information Technology Simulation and Game Development & Network Management	11.0103
Т90990	Special Credit Students	
A45740	Surgical Technology	51.0909
P1012T	Teacher Preparation	24.0101
A1040T	Teacher Preparation	24.0101
A1010T	Teacher Preparation	24.0101
D50420	Welding Technology	48.0508
A50420	Welding Technology	48.0508
C50420SP	Welding Technology Certificate	48.0508